
LOT 60 SPRINGFIELD ESTATES PHASE

752-442, 890-2044, WD 1302-2290,

SCHULTZ MARK/SCHULTZ CINDY
422 SW BRANDY WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

27-4S-16-03199-460
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PB 1428-302 APPTS JOE MARKHAM AS PR FOR USINA NOTO

LAND:1:1: 0.51 AC

SALE:1:1: LOT 60 SPRINGFIELD ESTATES PHASE 3

2025HX Base Yr

422 SW BRANDY WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,509 123.8280 138.69 209,283 1991 2010 0 0 0 16.13 83.87

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1127

BAS 1,127 100 1,127 131,092

FGR 484 55 266 30,941

FOP 12 30 4 465

FSP 56 40 22 2,559

FSP 224 40 90 10,469

1,903 1,509 175,526

BAS= W22 FSP= N16 W14 S16 E14$ FSP= W14 S4 E14N4$ S4 W14 FGR=
W22 S22 E22N22$ S27E12 FOP= S3 E4 N3 W4$ E4 S3 E20 N14 E1 N7
W1 N13$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 60 17 1,020.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,428

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,728

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

4,656

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH120.00 186.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000


